
SPECIAL LISTINGS
ENV 005 Environmental Studies Lunch & Learn Sara Gomez Th 12:00PM - 1:15PM

ENV 099 Environmental Internship Sara Gomez Internship Symposium TBD

ENV 195 Directed Research in Environmental Studies, Capstone Leone M. Brown TBD

CORE CLASSES Instructor Dates/Times

BIO 007 Environmental Biology STAFF, unassigned Tu, We, Fr 9:30AM - 10:20AM

EC 008 Principles of Economics with Environmental Applications STAFF, unassigned Mo, We 4:30PM - 5:45PM, recitation Th 4:30PM - 5:25PM

ENV 135 Environmental Policy Stein/Birk Multiple options

EOS 002 Environmental Geology w/ Lab John C Ridge Multiple options

SKILL-BASED CLASSES (APPLIED ENVS MAJORS)
Mandatory
ENV 120 Intro to Environmental Fieldwork: from classroom to community Leone M. Brown W - 01:20PM-04:20PM + Recitation

Communication
ENG 160 Environmental Justice and World Literature Modhumita Roy Mo, We 1:30PM - 2:45PM

ENV 150 Environment, Communication and Culture Ninian Stein Tu, Th 4:30PM - 5:20PM + Recitation

BIO 133 Ecological Models and Data STAFF, unassigned Tu, Th 3:00PM - 4:15PM + lab Mo 9:00AM - 10:30AM

CEE 006 Principles of Biostatistics Woodin/Holmes Multiple options

EC 013 Statistics Joseph Swingle Multiple options

MATH 021 Introductory Statistics Multiple Faculty Multiple options

PSY 031 Statistics for Behavioral Science Daniel H. Barch Mo, We 4:30PM - 5:45PM + lab

ENV 107 Intro to Geographic Information Systems Barberopoulou/Thorn Multiple options

TRACKS
Track I: Environmental Science
ANTH 44 Primate Social Behaviour Zarin P. Machanda Mo, We, Fr 10:30AM - 11:20AM + lab 

BIO 106 Microbiology w/Lab Benjamin Wolfe Mo, We 1:30PM - 2:45PM + lab Tu 1:20PM - 4:20PM

BIO 130 Animal Behavior Philip T.B. Starks Tu, Th 10:30AM - 11:45AM

BIO 133 Ecological Models and Data STAFF, unassigned Tu, Th 3:00PM - 4:15PM + lab Mo 9:00AM - 10:30AM

BIO 143 Evolutionary Biology Erik Dopman Mo, Tu, Th 3:00PM - 4:15PM

BIO 164 Marine Biology Jan Pechenik Tu, We, Fr 9:30AM - 10:20AM

BIO 180 Seminar in Conservation Biology Reed/Machanda Mo, We 1:30PM - 2:45PM

CEE 112 River Hydraulics and Stream Restoration James F. Limbrunner Mo 6:00PM - 9:00PM

CEE 154 Principles of Epidemiology Mark Albert Woodin Tu, Th 1:30PM - 2:45PM

CEE 158 Occupational and Environmental Health David M Gute Mo, We 10:30AM - 11:45AM

CHEM 042 Quantitative Analysis Samuel P Kounaves Tu, Th 1:30PM - 2:45PM + lab

EC 013 Statistics Joseph Swingle Multiple options

EC 015 Basic Econometrics Multiple Facultuy Multiple options

EC 030 Environmental Economics Michael J Quinn not specified

ENV 107 Intro to Geographic Information Systems Barberopoulou/Thorn Multiple options

ENV 120 Intro to Environmental Fieldwork: from classroom to community Leone M. Brown W - 01:20PM-04:20PM + Recitation

ENV 127 Art and Impact in Env Science Leone M. Brown TBD

ENV 197 Advanced GIS Barberopoulou/Srinivasan Multiple options

EOS 052 Paleoclimate Andrew Kemp Tu, We, Fr 9:30AM - 10:20AM

EOS 133 Field Hydrogeology Grant Garven Th 1:20PM - 4:20PM

EOS 288 Groundwater Modeling Grant Garven Mo, We 1:30PM - 2:45PM

ES 056 Probability and Statistics Chudyk/Desmarais Multiple options

MATH 021 Introductory Statistics Multiple Faculty Multiple options

PHIL 033 Logic Susan Russinoff not specified

PS 103 Political Science Research Methods Brian Schaffner Tu, Th 10:30AM - 11:45AM

PSY 031 Statistics for Behavioral Science Daniel H. Barch Mo, We 4:30PM - 5:45PM + lab

UEP 232 Intro to GIS Rebecca Shakespeare Tu, Th 12:00PM - 1:15PM

Statistics

GIS



Track II: Sustainability, Policy and Equity
BIO 133 Ecological Models and Data STAFF, unassigned Tu, Th 3:00PM - 4:15PM + lab Mo 9:00AM - 10:30AM

BIO 164 Marine Biology Jan Pechenik Tu, We, Fr 9:30AM - 10:20AM

BIO 180 Seminar in Conservation Biology Reed/Machanda Mo, We 1:30PM - 2:45PM

CEE 006 Principles of Biostatistics Woodin/Holmes Multiple options

CEE 052 Public Health Engineering Daniele Susan Lantagne Multiple options

CEE 154 Principles of Epidemiology Mark Albert Woodin Tu, Th 1:30PM - 2:45PM

CEE 158 Occupational and Environmental Health David M Gute Mo, We 10:30AM - 11:45AM

CH 030 Community Health Methods Shalini Tendulkar Tu, Th 12:00PM - 1:15PM

CSHD 140 Problems of Research: Statistics Theo Klimstra Mo 9:00AM - 11:30AM

CSHD 142 Research Methods and Design Theo Klimstra Tu 9:00AM - 11:30AM

EC 013 Statistics Joseph Swingle Multiple options

EC 015 Basic Econometrics Multiple Facultuy Multiple options

EC 030 Environmental Economics Michael J Quinn not specified

EC 107 Econometric Analysis David Garman Tu, Th 9:00AM - 10:15AM

EC 132 Economics of Energy Markets Gilbert Metcalf Mo, We 1:30PM - 2:45PM

EC 191-1 Intermediate Selected Topics: Urbanization in the Developing WorldAnna Hardman Th 1:30PM - 4:00PM

ENV 100 Sustainability in Action Tina Woolston We 6:00PM - 9:00PM

ENV 107 Intro to Geographic Information Systems Barberopoulou/Thorn Multiple options

ENV 120 Intro to Environmental Fieldwork: from classroom to community Leone M. Brown W - 01:20PM-04:20PM + Recitation

ENV 127 Art and Impact in Env Science Leone M. Brown TBD

ENV 197 Advanced GIS Barberopoulou/Srinivasan Multiple options

ES 056 Probability and Statistics Chudyk/Desmarais Multiple options

MATH 021 Introductory Statistics Multiple Faculty Multiple options

PS 103 Political Science Research Methods Brian Schaffner Tu, Th 10:30AM - 11:45AM

PSY 031 Statistics for Behavioral Science Daniel H. Barch Mo, We 4:30PM - 5:45PM + lab

SOC 113 Urban Sociology Anjuli N Fahlberg Mo, We 10:30AM - 11:45AM

UEP 101 Land Use Planning Jon Witten Mo 1:30PM - 4:00PM

UEP 206 Planning for Low Impact Development Scott W Horsley Fr 9:00AM - 11:30AM

UEP 207 Environmental Law Earl Williams Phillips Th 4:15PM - 6:45PM

UEP 221 Climate Change Policy Amy Laura Cahn Tu, Th 10:30AM - 11:45AM

UEP 232 Intro to GIS Rebecca Shakespeare Tu, Th 12:00PM - 1:15PM

Track III: Environmental Communication
BIO 164 Marine Biology Jan Pechenik Tu, We, Fr 9:30AM - 10:20AM

BIO 180 Seminar in Conservation Biology Reed/Machanda Mo, We 1:30PM - 2:45PM

CEE 158 Occupational and Environmental Health David M Gute Mo, We 10:30AM - 11:45AM

ENG 007 Creative Writing: Journalism Ravi Shankar We 9:00AM - 11:30AM

ENG 011 Intermediate Journalism Nan Levinson Tu, Th 3:00PM - 4:15PM

ENG 160 Environmental Justice and World Literature Modhumita Roy Mo, We 1:30PM - 2:45PM

ENT 105 Entrepreneurial Marketing John Derby, Gavin Finn Multiple options

ENV 100 Sustainability in Action Tina Woolston We 6:00PM - 9:00PM

ENV 107 Intro to Geographic Information Systems Barberopoulou/Thorn Multiple options

ENV 120 Intro to Environmental Fieldwork: from classroom to community Leone M. Brown W - 01:20PM-04:20PM + Recitation

ENV 127 Art and Impact in Env Science Leone M. Brown TBD

ENV 197 Advanced GIS Barberopoulou/Srinivasan Multiple options

FMS 030 Film and Media Production I Ravi Shankar We 9:00AM - 11:30AM

FMS 031 Making the Short Film Nan Levinson Tu, Th 3:00PM - 4:15PM

PHIL 025 Food Ethics Sigrun Svavarsdottir Multiple options

PHTM 065 Photography and Computer Thomas MacIntyre Multiple options

PS 103 Political Science Research Methods Brian Schaffner Tu, Th 10:30AM - 11:45AM

PSY 013 Social Psychology Keith B Maddox Tu, Th 3:00PM - 4:15PM

PSY 031 Statistics for Behavioral Science Daniel H. Barch Mo, We 4:30PM - 5:45PM + lab

PSY 032 Experimental Psychology Kathryn Ossenfort Mo, We 10:30AM - 11:45AM + lab

SOC 040 Media and Society Sarah Sobieraj Tu, Th 12:00PM - 1:15PM

SOC 102 Qualitative Research Methods Natasha Warikoo We 3:00PM - 5:30PM

TPS 058 Public Speaking Deborah H. Cooney Multiple options

UEP 101 Land Use Planning Jon Witten Mo 1:30PM - 4:00PM

UEP 232 Intro to GIS Rebecca Shakespeare Tu, Th 12:00PM - 1:15PM



Track IV: Food Systems, Nutrition and the Environment
BIO 118 Plant Physiology George S Ellmore Tu, Th 12:00PM - 1:15PM

CEE 006 Principles of Biostatistics Woodin/Holmes Multiple options

CEE 154 Principles of Epidemiology Mark Albert Woodin Tu, Th 1:30PM - 2:45PM

CH 030 Community Health Methods Shalini Tendulkar Tu, Th 12:00PM - 1:15PM

CSHD 140 Problems of Research: Statistics Theo Klimstra Mo 9:00AM - 11:30AM

CSHD 142 Research Methods and Design Theo Klimstra Tu 9:00AM - 11:30AM

EC 013 Statistics Joseph Swingle Multiple options

EC 035 Economic development Nancy Kimelman Mo, We 3:00PM - 4:15PM

EC 048 Health Economics Melissa McInerney Tu, Th 10:30AM - 11:45AM

EC 136 Topics in Economic Development Margaret S. McMillan Fr 9:30AM - 12:00PM

EC 192 Advanced Seminar in Economics: African Economic Development Cynthia Kinnan Th 1:30PM - 4:00PM

ENV 107 Intro to Geographic Information Systems Barberopoulou/Thorn Multiple options

ENV 120 Intro to Environmental Fieldwork: from classroom to community Leone M. Brown W - 01:20PM-04:20PM + Recitation

ENV 127 Art and Impact in Env Science Leone M. Brown TBD

ENV 190 Practicing in Food Systems Kevin Cody Tu 9:00AM - 11:30AM

ENV 197 Advanced GIS Barberopoulou/Srinivasan Multiple options

MATH 021 Introductory Statistics Multiple Faculty Multiple options

NU 101 Introductory Human Nutrtion Diane Louise McKay Fr 1:30PM - 4:30PM

PHIL 025 Food Ethics Sigrun Svavarsdottir Multiple options

PS 103 Political Science Research Methods Brian Schaffner Tu, Th 10:30AM - 11:45AM

PSY 031 Statistics for Behavioral Science Daniel H. Barch Mo, We 4:30PM - 5:45PM + lab

SOC 102 Qualitative Research Methods in Sociology Natasha Warikoo We 3:00PM - 5:30PM

UEP 207 Environmental Law Earl Williams Phillips Th 4:15PM - 6:45PM

UEP 232 Intro to GIS Rebecca Shakespeare Tu, Th 12:00PM - 1:15PM

HIST 173 Special Topics: North America: Indigenous North America James Rice We 9:00AM - 11:30AM

VMS 128 Food as Sculpture Silvia Bottinelli Fr 9:00AM - 11:30AM

Track V: Environmental Humanities
ENG 160 Environmental Justice and World Literature Modhumita Roy Mo, We 1:30PM - 2:45PM

ENV 120 Intro to Environmental Fieldwork: from classroom to community Leone M. Brown W - 01:20PM-04:20PM + Recitation

ENV 127 Art and Impact in Env Science Leone M. Brown TBD

HIST 173 Indigenous Peoples of North America James Rice We 9:00AM - 11:30AM


